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File Number

0000290461

0000290414

0000290413

0000290419

0000290425

PUBLIC

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign

Renewal of DTV WIPM-TV

License

From:

License To FM
Cover

WYQS

From:

Assignment FX W224AS
of

Authorization

From: WRNJ RADIO, INC.

Minor LPT K10RX-D

Modification

From:

Assignment FM KELP-FM
of

Authorization

REPORT NO. PN-1-260306-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/06/2026

NOTICE

Facility ID

53863

40436

54693

198097

93942

From: SKY HIGH BROADCASTING, INC.

Station Type Channel/Freq.
Main 32

To:

Main 90.5

To:

Main 92.7

To: WRNJ Licensee, LLC

10

To:

Main 89.3

To: Cornerstone Broadcasting

City, State

MAYAGUEZ, PR

Asheville, NC

WASHINGTON,
NJ

LAS VEGAS, NV

MESQUITE, NM

Federal Communications Commission

Applicant or Licensee

PUERTO RICO
PUBLIC
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

WESTERN NORTH
CAROLINA PUBLIC
RADIO, INC.

WRNJ RADIO, INC.

KCSG-TV LLC

SKY HIGH
BROADCASTING,
INC.

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

03/04/2026

03/04/2026

03/04/2026

03/04/2026

03/04/2026

Status Date

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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UNICATIOS

File Number

0000290458

0000290401

0000290481

0000290412

0000290411

APPLICATIONS

Purpose Service Call Sign

Renewal of DTV WIPR-TV 53859

License

From:

Assignment FX W272AL 20472
of

Authorization

From: FAIRFIELD MONTHLY MEETING OF
FRIENDS
DTV WIPR-TV

Minor 53859

Modification

From:

Assignment FX W289CR 202425
of

Authorization

From: WRNJ RADIO, INC.

Assignment AM WRNJ 76913
of

Authorization

From: WRNJ RADIO, INC.

Facility ID

REPORT NO. PN-1-260306-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/06/2026

PUBLIC NOTICE

Station Type Channel/Freq.
Main 43

To:

Main 102.3

To: Community Broadcasting, Inc.

Main 43

To:

105.7

To: WRNJ Licensee, LLC

Main 1510.0

To: WRNJ Licensee, LLC

City, State

SAN JUAN, PR

FAIRFIELD, IA

SAN JUAN, PR

GLEN GARDNER
, NJ

HACKETTSTOWN
, NJ

Federal Communications Commission

45 L Street NE

Washington, D.C. 20554

News media info. (202) 418-0500

Applicant or Licensee

PUERTO RICO
PUBLIC
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

FAIRFIELD
MONTHLY MEETING
OF FRIENDS

PUERTO RICO
PUBLIC
BROADCASTING
CORPORATION

WRNJ RADIO, INC.

WRNJ RADIO, INC.

Status Date

03/04/2026

03/04/2026

03/04/2026

03/04/2026

03/04/2026

Status

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing

Accepted
For Filing
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REPORT NO. PN-1-260306-01 | PUBLISH DATE: 03/06/2026 Federal Communications Commission

PUBLIC NOTICE

News media info. (202) 418-0500

APPLICATIONS

File Number Purpose Service Call Sign Facility ID  Station Type Channel/Freq. City, State Applicant or Licensee Status Date Status

0000290394  License To LPD WNBA- 188796 Main 7 Memphis, TN TV-49, Inc. 03/03/2026  Accepted
Cover LD For Filing
From: To:

0000290457  Call Sign FM 768684 Main 915 Narragansett Pier, Horizon Christian 03/04/2026  Accepted
Request RI Fellowship For Filing
(Permittee
Initial)
From: To:

0000290428  Minor FX K262DG 202369 Main 100.3 GEORGETOWN, KBBW LLC 03/04/2026  Accepted
Modification TX For Filing
From: To:

0000277856  Minor FM WPGI 69835 Main 93.7 GEORGETOWN, AUGUSTA RADIO 03/04/2026 Received
Modification SC FELLOWSHIP
Amendment INSTITUTE, INC.
From: To:

0000290415  Minor FM KYCK 62059 Main 97.1 CROOKSTON, LEIGHTON 03/04/2026  Accepted
Modification MN ENTERPRISES, INC. For Filing
From: To:
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